
FLISA – Monday.com Teams 
 

 
Messaging 
 

 
Wes Eversole 
eversolewesley@gmail.com 
Deputy Superintendent/CFO 

 
Jerry Ellender 
jerry.ellender@madriverschools.org 

 
Carolynn Anderson 
cmacountry@gwtc.net 
Wall School District boardmember 

 Chair 
Mark Cross 
mcross@cassd63.org 

 
Stephanie Long 
slong@lelandschool.com 

 
Matt Swick 
mswick@209u.net 
Superintendent of Schools 
 
 
 
 



Membership 
 

 
Becky Allan 
becky.allan@asd20.org 

 
Tom Madden 
tommadden@rocketmail.com 

 Chair 
Robert Reichert 
rreichert63@gmail.com 
Retired Business Administrator 

 
Elvia Galicia 
egalicia@losal.org 

 
Brooke Hazael-Massieux 
hazael-massieuxb@mylakers.org 

 
LeAnn Eustice 
eusticel@mylakers.org 
CFO 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Advocacy 
 

 
Mark Naugle 
mark.naugle@k12.sd.us 
Superintendent 

 
Joe Lenz 
joseph.lenz@hffmcsd.org 

 
Michael McElduff 
michael.mcelduff@hffmcsd.org 
Assistant Superintendent 

 Chair 
Mary Ticknor 
mticknor@lhs210.net 

 
Christine Walker 
cwalker@hueneme.org 

 
Darlene Bruno 
dbruno@hueneme.org 
 
 


